FY23 Activity Report
As of 2023-10-06 14:26:48 Eastern Standard Time/EST

Event Name
Green River Classic Horse Show
WHAO Buckeye Fall Classic
SSHBEA 39th Annual Fall World Championship Show
South Carolina Walking Horse Championship Show
Kentucky Celebration
Virginia Walking & Racking Horse Owners' Association
Fall Show
Bland County Fair Horse Show
85th Annual Tennessee Walking Horse National
Celebration
Illinois State Fair Society Horse Show Second Session
98th Annual State Fair of West Virginia Horse Show
CKRHA Kentucky State Championship
5th Annual TWHYA Summer Splash
Annual National Spotted Saddle Horse Association
Trainers Show
117th Anniversary Wartrace Horse Show
Carter County Shrine Club Horse Show
42nd Annual Fayetteville Blue Ribbon Horse Show
10th Annual Roger Latham Memorial Racking Horse Show
Putnam County Fair Open Walking Horse Show
Crumley House Jubilee Horse Show
12th Annual Alabama Walking Horse Ladies Auxiliary
Horse Show
83rd Annual Red Carpet Horse Show of the South
47th Annual Marshall County Horseman's Association

Horse Show

Waynesville Charity Horse Show

State

Kentucky (KY)

Ohio (OH)

Tennessee (TN)

South Carolina (SC)

Kentucky (KY)

Virginia (VA)

Virginia (VA)

Tennessee (TN)

Ilinois (IL)

West Virginia (WV)

Kentucky (KY)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

Kentucky (KY)

Tennessee (TN)

Alabama (AL)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

Alabama (AL)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

North Carolina (NC)

Start Date (USDA) End Date (USDA) HIO
9/22/2023 9/23/2023 American Horse Services
9/22/2023 9/23/2023 KY-HIO, LLC

Walking Horse Owners’
9/22/2023 9/23/2023 Association, Inc.
9/22/2023 9/23/2023 American Horse Services
9/15/2023 9/16/2023 KY-HIO, LLC
9/15/2023 9/16/2023 S.H.O.W,, Inc.
9/8/2023 9/9/2023 KY-HIO, LLC
8/24/2023 9/2/2023 S.H.O.W,, Inc.

National Walking Horse
8/18/2023 8/19/2023 Association
8/18/2023 8/19/2023 American Horse Services
8/12/2023 8/12/2023 KY-HIO, LLC
8/12/2023 8/12/2023 S.H.O.W,, Inc.
8/12/2023 8/12/2023 American Horse Services
8/5/2023 8/5/2023 S.H.O.W,, Inc.
8/4/2023 8/5/2023 KY-HIO, LLC
8/4/2023 8/4/2023 S.H.O.W,, Inc.
7/29/2023 7/29/2023 American Horse Services
7/29/2023 7/29/2023 S.H.O.W,, Inc.
7/29/2023 7/29/2023 American Horse Services
7/28/2023 7/28/2023 S.H.O.W,, Inc.
7/22/2023 7/22/2023 S.H.O.W,, Inc.
7/21/2023 7/21/2023 S.H.O.W,, Inc.
7/15/2023 7/15/2023 American Horse Services
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Entries Event
Total

137

105

168

126

129

300

53

1,451

46

266

93

69

67

147

169

90

108

45

65

139

110

93

Classes Event
Total

50

37

58

60

40

62

28

145

11

68

31

19

32

33

43

33

29

34

23

26

28

31

32

Inspected by
USDA

38

24

28

41

45

54

31

517

13

46

16

38

37

29

14

22

11

16

18

26

Total Horses
Radiographed

54

Total Horses
Swabbed

80

62

376

50

43

61

38

25

95

78

40

Total Horses
Iris Imaged

23

33

19

14

11



Event Name
34th Annual NSSHA Mid Season Show
Cornersville Lions Club 76th Annual Walking Horse Show
Midwest Walking Horse Trainer Association Show
79th Annual Owingsville Lions Club Horse Show
87th Woodbury Lions Club Horse Show
HAWHA Fun Show
Four Beats for Pleasure June Jamboree
12th Annual Walking For The Angels
Arab Summer Classic Horse Show
62nd Annual Belfast Lions Club Horse Show
West Virginia Summer Classic
EKWRHA Annual Celebration Horse Show
Walking for Youth Horse Show
15th Annual Cumberland County Open Walking Horse
Show
46th Annual Carter County Shrine Club Horse Show
72nd Annual Columbia Spring Jubilee
ANWARC Gaited Show
53rd Annual Spring Fun Show
KWHA Juvenile Auxiliary Horse Show
National Spotted Saddle Horse Association 44th Annual
Spring Show
National Mountain Horse Association Memorial Premier
WHAM Spring Premier
2nd Annual Shelbyville Central High School Tennis Teams
Horse Show
39th Annual Smoky Mountain Classic
WHAO Spring Fling

85th Annual West Tennessee Strawberry Festival Horse
Show

State

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

Missouri (MO)

Kentucky (KY)

Tennessee (TN)

Missouri (MO)

North Carolina (NC)

Tennessee (TN)

Alabama (AL)

Tennessee (TN)

West Virginia (WV)

Kentucky (KY)

Kentucky (KY)

Tennessee (TN)

Kentucky (KY)

Tennessee (TN)

Arkansas (AR)

Tennessee (TN)

Kentucky (KY)

Tennessee (TN)

Kentucky (KY)

Michigan (MI)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

Ohio (OH)

Tennessee (TN)

Start Date (USDA) End Date (USDA)

7/15/2023

7/14/2023

7/8/2023

7/7/2023

7/1/2023

6/24/2023

6/24/2023

6/23/2023

6/17/2023

6/16/2023

6/16/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/3/2023

6/2/2023

5/27/2023

5/26/2023

5/20/2023

5/20/2023

5/19/2023

5/19/2023

5/19/2023

5/13/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

7/15/2023

7/14/2023

7/8/2023

7/8/2023

7/1/2023

6/24/2023

6/24/2023

6/24/2023

6/17/2023

6/16/2023

6/17/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/3/2023

6/3/2023

5/27/2023

5/27/2023

5/20/2023

5/20/2023

5/20/2023

5/20/2023

5/19/2023

5/13/2023

5/13/2023

5/12/2023

HIO
American Horse Services
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
Heart of America Walking
Horse Association
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
S.H.O.W,, Inc.

Heart of America Walking
Horse Association

Walking Horse Owners’
Association, Inc.
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
KY-HIO, LLC
KY-HIO, LLC
American Horse Services
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
KY-HIO, LLC
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
Heart of America Walking
Horse Association
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
KY-HIO, LLC
American Horse Services

Walking Horse Owners’
Association, Inc.

National Walking Horse
Association
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
American Horse Services

KY-HIO, LLC

S.H.O.W,, Inc.
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Entries Event
Total

80

111

71

174

105

25

72

246

73

81

267

79

84

147

275

54

277

111

98

99

148

129

84

132

71

Classes Event
Total

27

28

27

55

30

16

15

63

26

30

66

23

34

31

34

39

26

45

34

34

44

49

37

31

41

28

Inspected by
USDA

24

49

60

25

15

26

26

71

19

37

23

53

15

70

13

38

26

23

14

15

39

15

Total Horses
Radiographed

14

20

19

25

40

13

Total Horses
Swabbed

23

18

122

43

Total Horses
Iris Imaged

14

18

10

19

18

10

13



Event Name
35th Annual Mid-South Horse Show Association Charity
Walking Horse Show
Derby Classic
38th Annual SSHBEA Spring Show
49th Annual Upper Cumberland Walking Horse High Point
Show
Spring Extravaganza
RHBAA 2023 Spring Celebration
2nd Annual Bluegrass Classic
East Tennessee Spring Fling
ANWARC Gaited Show
The FAST Spring Showcase
United Racking Horse Owners and Exhibitors Association
Spring Celebration
Walking in the Smokies
Palmetto Saddle Club Horse Show
Spring Fling Walking Horse Sale
55th Annual National Walking Horse Trainers' Show
WHAA Barn Party
The Pennyroyal Charity Horse Show
East Tennessee 4B Gaited Horse Sale
Snappwood Farm Annual Barn Party
NWHA South Texas Gaited Rumble
United Walking Horse Fall Finale
Palmetto Saddle Club Horse Show
Celebration Fall Classic Horse Show
MoonWalker Memorial Horse Show

WHOA Halloween Classic

Florence Charity Horse Show

State

Tennessee (TN)

Kentucky (KY)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

Kentucky (KY)

Tennessee (TN)

Arkansas (AR)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

South Carolina (SC)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

Alabama (AL)

Kentucky (KY)

Tennessee (TN)

Tennessee (TN)

Texas (TX)

Mississippi (MS)

South Carolina (SC)

Tennessee (TN)

Texas (TX)

Tennessee (TN)

South Carolina (SC)

Start Date (USDA) End Date (USDA)

5/6/2023

5/5/2023

5/5/2023

4/29/2023

4/28/2023

4/28/2023

4/21/2023

4/21/2023

4/15/2023

4/14/2023

4/7/2023

3/31/2023

3/25/2023

3/18/2023

3/16/2023

3/4/2023

3/3/2023

2/25/2023

2/24/2023

12/3/2022

11/11/2022

11/5/2022

11/4/2022

11/4/2022

10/29/2022

10/29/2022

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

4/29/2023

4/29/2023

4/29/2023

4/22/2023

4/22/2023

4/15/2023

4/15/2023

4/8/2023

4/1/2023

3/25/2023

3/18/2023

3/18/2023

3/4/2023

3/4/2023

2/25/2023

2/24/2023

12/3/2022

11/12/2022

11/5/2022

11/5/2022

11/5/2022

10/29/2022

10/29/2022

HIO
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
American Horse Services
Walking Horse Owners’
Association, Inc.
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
American Horse Services
American Horse Services
Heart of America Walking
Horse Association
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
KY-HIO, LLC
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
American Horse Services
Unaffiliated
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
American Horse Services
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
American Horse Services
Unaffiliated
National Walking Horse
Association
S.H.O.W,, Inc.
American Horse Services
S.H.O.W,, Inc.

National Walking Horse
Association

Walking Horse Owners’
Association, Inc.

American Horse Services
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Entries Event
Total

105

180

154

87

266

156

217

43

320

103

154

64

46

217

95

170

70

260

52

269

145

99

69

Classes Event
Total

31

45

64

29

69

32

52

58

23

57

38

52

22

55

31

36

44

23

40

68

39

33

Inspected by
USDA

16

34

43

16

33

66

55

46

71

14

42

17

97

27

14

57

79

27

22

Total Horses
Radiographed

19

13

28

22

26

34

23

14

32

Total Horses
Swabbed

30

11

15

Total Horses
Iris Imaged

10

22

11

12

33



Event Name State
55th Annual Alabama Jubilee Charity Horse Show Alabama (AL)
ETWHA Fall Classic Horse Show Tennessee (TN)
Midwest Walking Horse Trainer Association Show Missouri (MO)
ANWARC Gaited Show Arkansas (AR)
52nd Annual North Carolina Championship Walking Horse
Show North Carolina (NC)
Total

Start Date (USDA) End Date (USDA) HIO
10/22/2022 10/22/2022 S.H.O.W.,, Inc.
10/21/2022 10/22/2022 American Horse Services

Heart of America Walking
10/15/2022 10/15/2022 Horse Association

Heart of America Walking
10/8/2022 10/8/2022 Horse Association
10/7/2022 10/8/2022 S.H.O.W.,, Inc.
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Entries Event
Total

155

242

46

43

334

11,603

Classes Event
Total

30

50

25

15

57

2,984

Inspected by
USDA

22

45

14

70

2,740

Total Horses
Radiographed

27

11

28

502

Total Horses
Swabbed

18

1,235

Total Horses
Iris Imaged

110

477
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